CAMEROON



Charge Description	Charge Code	Container Type	Curr.	Fee	Unit of Measure	Remarks & Notes	Tariff Entry RULO (L)	Effective Date	Expiry Date
EXPORTS									
STAMP DUTY	SDE	ALL	XAF	25,000	Bill of Lading	VAT not applicable	L005	1-Jun-24	Until Further Notice
LOCAL DOCUMENTATION FEE	MTD	ALL	XAF	20,000	Bill of Lading		L002	1-Oct-21	31-Dec-23
LOCAL DOCUMENTATION FEE	MTD	ALL	XAF	40,000	Bill of Lading		L002	1-Jan-24	Until Further Notice
AMENDMENT FEE/BL	MAF	ALL	USD	100	Bill of Lading	Applicable on 2nd correction before vessel sailing and any corrections after vessel sailing	L047	1-Apr-23	Until Further Notice
LOCAL WAIVER ISSUE - ORIGIN	MPO	ALL	XAF	15,000	Bill of Lading	Applies only in case of waiver request		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice
LATE BL PICK-UP FEE	PDF	ALL	XAF	15,000	Bill of Lading			1-Oct-23	Until Further Notice
BL RE-ISSUANCE	ADO	ALL	XAF	20,000	Bill of Lading			1-Jan-24	31-Mar-24
BL RE-ISSUANCE	ADO	ALL	XAF	30,000	Bill of Lading			1-Apr-24	Until Further Notice

Charge Description	Charge Code	Container Type	Curr.	Fee	Unit of Measure	Remarks & Notes	Tariff Entry RULO (L)	Effective Date	Expiry Date	
IMPORTS										
LOCAL DOCUMENTATION FEE	DDF	ALL	XAF	20,000	Bill of Lading		L002	1-Oct-21	31-Dec-23	
LOCAL DOCUMENTATION FEE	DDF	ALL	XAF	40,000	Bill of Lading		L002	1-Jan-24	Until Further Notice	
STAMP DUTY	SDI	ALL	XAF	25,000	Bill of Lading	VAT not applicable	L006	1-Jun-24	Until Further Notice	
BL SURRENDER FEE	BSF	ALL	XAF	13,417	Bill of Lading	Telex Release		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
ORIGINAL BL PRINT - DESTINATION	ISF	ALL	XAF	30,000	Bill of Lading			1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
LOCAL WAIVER ISSUE - DESTINATION	MPD	ALL	XAF	15,000	Bill of Lading	Applies only in case of waiver request		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
OFF DOCK KRIBI FEE	SUD	ALL	EUR	126	Per TEU	For place of delivery Kribi		1-Oct-21	31-Mar-24	
OFF DOCK KRIBI FEE	SUD	ALL	EUR	200	Per TEU	For place of delivery Kribi		1-Apr-24	Until Further Notice	
MANIFEST CORRECTION	MFD	ALL	XAF	20,000	Bill of Lading			1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
LATE DELIVERY CHARGE	PDO	ALL	XAF	20,000	Bill of Lading	Late Delivery Order pickup 15 days after vessel BERTH		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
SEAL CHARGE DESTINATION	SCD	ALL	XAF	3,000	Container	Ad-hoc charge for container re-sealing after customs inspection		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
LIFT ON/OFF DESTINATION	LFD	ALL	XAF	8,386	Bill of Lading	Not applicable for Shipper's Own container		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
AMENDMENT FEE/BL	MAF	ALL	XAF	30,000	Bill of Lading			1-Jan-23	Until Further Notice	
BL RE-ISSUANCE	ADD	ALL	XAF	20,000	Bill of Lading			1-Jan-24	31-Mar-24	
BL RE-ISSUANCE	ADD	ALL	XAF	30,000	Bill of Lading			1-Apr-24	Until Further Notice	

Unless otherwise indicated, charges are Exclusive of VAT of 19.25%

CONTAINER DEPOSITS										
Container Deposit	CBD	20'Dry	XAF	5,00,000	Container	Within Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	40'Dry	XAF	10,00,000	Container	Within Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	20'Reefer	XAF	10,00,000	Container	Within Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	40'Reefer	XAF	20,00,000	Container	Within Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	20'Special	XAF	10,00,000	Container	Within Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	40'Special	XAF	20,00,000	Container	Within Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	20'Dry	XAF	10,00,000	Container	Outside Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	40'Dry	XAF	15,00,000	Container	Outside Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	20'Reefer	XAF	20,00,000	Container	Outside Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	40'Reefer	XAF	40,00,000	Container	Outside Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	20'Special	XAF	20,00,000	Container	Outside Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	
Container Deposit	CBD	40'Special	XAF	40,00,000	Container	Outside Country		1-Oct-21	Until Further Notice	